JOIN US FOR THE
2021 NATIONAL MASTERS RACQUETBALL ASSOCIATION
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI / MAY 5-8, 2021

SINGLES AND DOUBLES FOR AGE 40+
ROUND ROBIN PLAY IN ALL DIVISIONS
YOU ARE NEVER ELIMINATED

HOST CLUB -VETTA SPORTS CLUB CONCORD

HOST HOTEL - RIVER CITY CASINO & HOTEL

NEW
DATES IN
MAY!!I

GOTO
WWW.NMRA.INFO

FOR
e ONLINE ENTRY
e INFORMATION SHEET
e PAPER ENTRY FORM

DELAYED
DUE TO
COVID

RULES

SEE BACK FOR DIVISIONS OFFERED


http://www.nmra.info/

EVERYONE PLAYS EVERY DAY
MEN

DOUBLES SINGLES
40+
45+
50+
99+
60+
65+
70+
75+
80+
85+
90+

WOMEN

DOUBLES SINGLES
40+
N/A 40+ B/C
45+
50+
N/A 50+ B/C
95+
60+
65+
70+
75+
80+
I -
MIXED DOUBLES
40+ 70+
45+
50+
55+
60+
65+

Jackpot Partners

REGISTER ONLINE AT R2SPORTS.COM




